
LESSON 60 - ZACCHAEUS

Make a 
triangular 
tube and base 
from brown card 
to serve as the 
tree trunk



LESSON 60 - ZACCHAEUS

Reading for next week:

Luke 19 v 1-10

Now something harder ...

1

2

3

4

5

6 7

8

9

10

1.	 The kind of tree that Zacchaeus climbed.
2.	 Zacchaeus’ job (two words).
3.	 The name of the little man.
4.	 A _____ of people wanted to see Jesus.
5.	 The town Zacchaeus lived in.
6.	 Zacchaeus said that he would 

give back ____ times if he 
had cheated anyone.

7.	 Zacchaeus said he would give 
____ his money to the poor.

8.	 This word describes 
Zacchaeus’ height.

9.	 Jesus wanted to go to 
Zacchaeus’ _____.

10.	 Another word for ‘wealthy’.

A crossword for you to solve
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